6,291.84 42.00 113.00 96.00No.PVC Nahani Trap 4"X 3" PRINCE  18.00       1,132.54 6 

BRAND - PRINCE

Taxes on Material:  40,770.58Material Amount :

7,338.70 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

48,109.28 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINE ONLY

CGST 9%  3,669.35 

SGST 9%  3,669.35 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  30 Credit (Days)

We request your co-operation for Implementation of GGG IMS policy & guidelines to achieve Pure Delight .

1. Relevant Consignee's copy of lorry receipt if any, be sent to the head office.